26-Aug-2022 Prospect No. 776351 Rs. asset (immovable property) 
‘Guarantor (8) 25,10,716/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Allthat piece and parcel of the property being : Flat No. 1304-A,   

Ten Thousand Seven Hundred and 
Sixteen Only) Prospect No. 783055 Rs. 
22,31,347/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh 
Thirty One Thousand Three Hundred 
Forty Seven Only) Prospect No. 852026 
Rs. 22,81,388/- (Rupees Twenty Two 
Lakh Eighty One Thousand Three 
Hundred Eighty Eight Only) Prospect 
No. 938780 Rs. 7,63,119/- (Rupees 

Seven Lakh Sixty Three Thousand One 
Hundred and Nineteen Only) 

Mrs. Komal Mukesh 

Aviani, M/s Meet N 

Treat, Mr. Mukesh 

Prabhudas Avlani 

(Prospect No 776351 
& 783055 & 852026 & 
938780) 

admeasuring 363.20 Sq. Ft. (Carpet Area), A-Wing, Bldg. No. 
112, Shiv Sharan Chs, Tilak Nagar Chembur Mumbai,

[...]

98, Phase-lV, Udyog Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana. 
Place: Palghar Date: 02/09/2022 Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Limited       

Mr. Nelson Sabastin 
Fernandes, Mrs. 
Roopali Nelson 
Fernandes (Prospect 

26-Aug-2022 Prospect No. 784696 Rs. 
27,73,049/- (Rupees Twenty Seven 

Lakh Seventy Three Thousand and 
Forty Nine Only) Prospect No. 922710 

All that piece and parcel of the property being : Flat No- A-405, 
admeasuring 642 Sq. Ft. (Carpet Area) & 78 Sq. Ft. (Adjoining 
Terrace), 4th Floor, Wing-A, along with allotted Open Car Parking 
Space, SILVER CITY, GAT No- 301, Jadhavwadi, Chikhali, Pune,

[...]

8,04,459/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Four | Maharashtra, India-411062 

Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Nine Only) 

Mr. Tikamram, | 26-Aug-2022 Prospect No. 759583 Rs. | All that piece and parcel of the property being : Flat No. 305, 
Sonaramji Mali, Mrs. 
Mangidevi Tikamram 
Mali, R.K. Caterers 

(Prospect No 759583 

14,03,031/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakh 

Three Thousand and Thirty One Only) 
Prospect No. 921013 Rs. 4,28,590/- 

(Rupees Four Lakh Twenty Eight 

admeasuring 488.88 Sq. Ft, 3rd Floor, A-Wing, Building No 1, 
Mukesh Empire, Atmashakti Nagar, Boisar West, Thane, 
Maharashtra, India-401501 

& 921013) Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Only)

[...]

and situate at Village DONGARE (old Village Naringi), Taluka 
Vasai, District Thane, within the area of Sub-Registrar Vasai No. II 
Virar, Maharashtra- 401303   

Mr. Vishal Vijay Kasare, 
Mrs. Pratiksha Vishal 
Kasare, Mrs. Vaishali 
Vijay Kasare (Prospect 
No 734593) 

26-Aug-2022 
Rs. 11,65,077/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh 
Sixty Five Thousand and Seventy Seven 
Only) 

Allthat piece and parcel of the property being : Flat No. A-003, 
admeasuring 350 Sq. Ft. (Built-Up Area), Guruprem Co. Op. 
Housing Society Ltd, Ground Floor, A Wing, Building No 1, 
Mumbai, Maharashtra, India-421503 

Mr. Jagjit Singh Arora, 
Sunny Caterers, Mr. 
Sunny Jagjitsingh 
Arora, Mrs. 

Surinderkaur Jagjit 
Singh Arora (Prospect 
No 736347) 

26-Aug-2022 
Rs. 26,78,133/- (Rupees Twenty Six 

Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand One 
Hundred Thirty Three Only) 

Allthat piece and parcel of the property being : The 1BHK Flat 
No. 103 on 1st Floorin “B1” Building admeasuimg 37.53 Sq. Mtrs. 
Carpet area situated on portion of land identified as said lands 
situated at Village Ghot, Taluka Panvel, District Raigad, within the